


経営管理集積計画の対象森林 

整理 

番号 

所在・地番 林班 小班 枝番 地目 面積

（ha） 

経営管理権の

存続期間 

備考 

 

 

愛南 

集 01 

 

愛南町広見 2969・

2971・2973・2975・

2976-1・2981・2957・

2988・2956・1941-1 

 

334 

12   

山林 

 

12.58 

 

（公告の日～ 

令和 15 年 3 月

31 日まで） 

 

14   

16   

18   

19 1  

24   

 

28 

1  

2  

30   

32   

47 1  

 

愛南 

集 02 

 

愛南町広見 2970・

2972・2974・2982・

1971-1 

 

334 
13   

山林 

 

1.33 

 

（公告の日～ 

令和 15 年 3 月

31 日まで） 

 

15   

17   

25   

48   

愛南 

集 03 
 

愛南町広見 2952 
 

334 
 

33 

 

 

 

 

山林 
 

1.75 
（公告の日～ 

令和 15 年 3 月

31 日まで） 

 

 

愛南 

集 04 

 

愛南町広見 2966・

2968・2980 

 

334 
10   

山林 
 

3.47 

 

（公告の日～ 

令和 15 年 3 月

31 日まで） 

 

11   

23   

 


